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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #111

Friday, 29.11.2015, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 3°C. Spectators: 1700

«Volyn» Lutsk

9 : 1

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

74 Kychak Artem
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
90 Bohdanov Andrii
13 Shabanov Artem
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
8 Politylo Sergey
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
10 Matei Florentin
19 Kobakhidze Alexander
89 Kozban Dmytro

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
4 Kravchenko Serhii
9 Memeshev Redvan
45 Shapoval Vladyslav
24 Mikha
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

35 Babiichuk Maksym
7 Demchenko Yehor
4 Tatarkov Mykyta
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
15 Kuznetsov Artur
27 Kulynych Serhii
89 Kovalevskii Yan
3 Izdebskii Yevhenii
60 Klymenchuk Yehor
37 Demidov Kyrylo
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Substitutes
16 Sheremeta Tymofii
5 Kliuchyk Semen
2 Haponchuk Dmytro
11 Stefurak Roman

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Karapetian Eduard
4th Official:
Berezka Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #111
Friday, 29.11.2015, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 3°C. Spectators: 1700

«Volyn» Lutsk 9 : 1 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
89 Kozban Dmytro 2'

19 Kobakhidze Alexander 4'

10 Matei Florentin 7'

19 Kobakhidze Alexander 23'

36' 15 Kuznetsov Artur

11 Sharpar Viacheslav 37'

7 Herasymiuk Oleh 44'

7 Herasymiuk Oleh 44'

45+4' 7 Demchenko Yehor

46' 35 Babiichuk Maksym
16 Sheremeta Tymofii

46' 37 Demidov Kyrylo
11 Stefurak Roman

90 Bohdanov Andrii 51'

10 Matei Florentin 54'

54' 16 Sheremeta Tymofii

10 Matei Florentin
9 Memeshev Redvan 55'

11 Sharpar Viacheslav 58'

89 Kozban Dmytro
24 Mikha 75'

79' 18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
5 Kliuchyk Semen

11 Sharpar Viacheslav 82'

7 Herasymiuk Oleh
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 85'

90+2' 97 Ihnatenko Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


